Kup Panceva 2024

ned 19.5.2024. 12:51

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M12 (3) 1,3 km 12C
1(47) 2(39) 3(56) 4(38) 5(34) 6(43) 7(54) 8(59) 9(60) 10(55) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 7 Radenkovi¢ Jakov 12:18 1:03 1:32 2:31 3:15 4:18 5:36 6:44 8:28 9:54  10:42 11:39 11:59 12:18
Pobeda POB 1:03 0:29 0:59 0:44 1:03 1:18 1:08 1:44 1:26 0:48 0:57 0:20 0:19
2 53 Petar Zivanovié¢ 14:34 1:05 2:18 3:17 4:26 5:25 6:52 8:19 10:36 11:44 12:37 13:41 14:07 14:34
Jasenica JAS 1:05 1:13 0:59 1:09 0:59 1:27 1:27 2:17 1:08 0:53 1:04 0:26 0:27
3 8 Tadija Radenkovi¢ 16:08 1:35 2:03 3:10 3:55 5:05 9:58 10:52 12:39 13:48 14:43 15:31 15:51 16:08
Pobeda POB 1:35 0:28 1:07 0:45 1:10 4:53 0:54 1:47 1:09 0:55 0:48 0:20 0:17
M14 (9) 1,8 km 18C
1(36) 2(64) 3(66) 4(38) 5(34) 6(48) 7(71) 8(42) 9(41) 10(53) 11(54) 12(67) 13(68) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish
1 9 Andrija Radenkovi¢ 12:59 0:48 0:59 1:53 2:26 3:11 4:50 5:32 727 8:19 8:33 9:27 9:41 10:08 10:21
Pobeda POB 0:48 0:11 0:54 0:33 0:45 1:39 0:42 1:55 0:52 0:14 0:54 0:14 0:27 0:13
11:05 11:49 12:23 12:42 12:58
0:44 0:44 0:34 0:19 0:16
2 10 Kosti¢ Aleksa 13:12 0:45 0:56 1:34 2:14 3:00 4:35 5:07 6:34 6:48 7:20 9:14 9:25 9:54 10:13
Pobeda POB 0:45 0:11 0:38 0:40 0:46 1:35 0:32 1:27 0:14 0:32 1:54 0:11 0:29 0:19
11:42 12:13 12:45 12:59 13:12
1:29 0:31 0:32 0:14 0:13
3 148 borde Stefanovié 15:40 0:59 1:19 1:49 2:43 3:33 5:40 6:32 8:20 9:07 9:27 10:44 11:04 11:55 12:15
Individualac IND 0:59 0:20 0:30 0:54 0:50 2:07 0:52 1:48 0:47 0:20 1:17 0:20 0:51 0:20
13:08 14:40 15:06 15:27 15:40
0:53 1:32 0:26 0:21 0:13
4 122 DuSan LajbenSperg 16:43 1:10 1:39 2:23 3:03 3:55 5:35 6:09 7:42 8:12 8:38 11:32 12:15 13:13 13:38
LS International LSI 1:10 0:29 0:44 0:40 0:52 1:40 0:34 1:33 0:30 0:26 2:54 0:43 0:58 0:25
14:30 15:05 15:36 16:28 16:43
0:52 0:35 0:31 0:52 0:15
5 Sava Zivkovié 17:22 1:47 2:06 2:37 3:45 4:33 6:02 7:09 9:39 9:56 10:15 11:45 11:59 14:03 14:16
Jasenica JAS 1:47 0:19 0:31 1:08 0:48 1:29 1:07 2:30 0:17 0:19 1:30 0:14 2:04 0:13
15:29 16:16 16:43 17:06 17:22
1:13 0:47 0:27 0:23 0:16
6 11 Ljubojevi¢ borde 21:16 0:54 1:13 1:59 3:06 3:52 5:39 6:30 13:27 13:57 14:26 15:25 15:54 16:40 16:53
Pobeda POB 0:54 0:19 0:46 1:07 0:46 1:47 0:51 6:57 0:30 0:29 0:59 0:29 0:46 0:13
18:10 19:42 20:37 21:02 21:16
1:17 1:32 0:55 0:25 0:14
7 Teodor Radujko 24:29 1:57 2:48 3:37 6:15 7:18 11:03 12:15 14:28 15:07 16:17 17:56 18:26 19:25 19:40
Jasenica JAS 1:57 0:51 0:49 2:38 1:03 3:45 1:12 2:13 0:39 1:10 1:39 0:30 0:59 0:15
21:.07 22:30 23:45 24:07 24:29
1:27 1:23 1:15 0:22 0:22
8 12 Vujovic¢ Vidak 28:02 1:02 1:21 2:02 3:36 5:24 10:56 11:55 15:00 15:37 16:19 20:21 20:44 22:18 22:43
Pobeda POB 1:02 0:19 0:41 1:34 1:48 5:32 0:59 3:05 0:37 0:42 4:02 0:23 1:34 0:25
24:35 26:27 27:03 27:36 28:02
1:52 1:52 0:36 0:33 0:26
9 Matija Vuli¢evié 44:53 1:46 2:04 2:37 7:32 8:43 11:56 12:58 29:08 30:12 30:45 37:31 37:57 39:59 40:41
Jasenica JAS 1:46 0:18 0:33 4:55 1:11 3:13 1:02 16:10 1:04 0:33 6:46 0:26 2:02 0:42
42:27 43:43 44:08 44:37 44:53
1:46 1:16 0:25 0:29 0:16



Kup Panceva 2024 ned 19.5.2024. 12:51

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Time
M16 (7) 1,9 km 118C

1(48)  2(31) 3(64)  4(56) 5(41) 6(53)  7(39) 8(61)  9(44) 10(58) 11(54) 12(59) 13(40) 14(69)
15(33) 16(70) 17(32) 18(100) Finish

1 92 llija Milutinovié 10:59 0:37 0:51 1:33 2:11 3:24 3:37 4:31 4:53 6:10 6:29 6:45 7:09 7:55 9:16
Celik CLK 0:37 0:14 0:42 0:38 1:13 0:13 0:54 0:22 1:17 0:19 0:16 0:24 0:46 1:21

9:31 9:44  10:24 10:44 10:59

0:15 0:13 0:40 0:20 0:14
2 82 Vukasin Potpara 12:51 0:42 1:02 1:43 2:11 4:00 4:36 5:55 6:24 7:42 8:02 8:19 8:43 9:35 11:03
DIF DIF 0:42 0:20 0:41 0:28 1:49 0:36 1:19 0:29 1:18 0:20 0:17 0:24 0:52 1:28

11:21 11:35 12:14 12:36 12:51

0:18 0:14 0:39 0:22 0:15
3 93 Lazar Milutinovi¢ 13:11 0:31 0:44 1:23 1:42 3:13 3:32 4:39 5:08 6:53 7:41 7:59 8:39 9:44 11:23
Celik CLK 0:31 0:13 0:39 0:19 1:31 0:19 1:.07 0:29 1:45 0:48 0:18 0:40 1:05 1:39

11:36 11:54  12:39 12:58 13:11

0:13 0:18 0:45 0:19 0:12
4 14 Luka VraneSevi¢ 23:41 1:00 1:20 2:23 3:05 4:57 6:10 8:04 8:45 12:05 13:04 13:41 14:37 16:19 19:42
Pobeda POB 1:00 0:20 1:03 0:42 1:52 1:13 1:54 0:41 3:20 0:59 0:37 0:56 1:42 3:23

20:07 20:42  22:13 23:04 23:41

0:25 0:35 1:31 0:51 0:37

David Zeljkovi¢ mp 0:46 1:03 1:38 2:00 3:18 3:39 4:48 5:15 6:33 6:59 7:20 7:44 8:41 10:05
Individualac IND 0:46 0:17 0:35 0:22 1:18 0:21 1:09 0:27 1:18 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:57 1:24
10:29 10:44 - 11:48 12:06 11:07
0:24 0:15 1:04 0:18 *49
94 Nikola Tasic¢ mp 1:05 1:19 1:58 2:29 4:38 5:24 6:41 7:02 8:24 8:44 9:00 9:25 10:19 11:40
Celik CLK 1:05 0:14 0:39 0:31 2:09 0:46 1:17 0:21 1:22 0:20 0:16 0:25 0:54 1:21
11:55 12:10 - 13:11 13:27 1:44 4:53
0:15 0:15 1:01 0:15 *36 *60
15 Uro$ Stevanovi¢ dns
Pobeda POB
M18 (1) 2,0 km 19C

1(48) 2(65) 3(64) 4(35) 5(41) 6(53) 7(72) 8(39) 9(61) 10(44) 11(45) 12(68) 13(59) 14(40)

15(69) 16(70) 17(71) 18(50) 19(100) Finish
1 57 Dorde Pordevic¢ 15:19 0:40 1:15 1:52 2:54 3:46 4:08 5:07 5:39 6:17 8:12 8:53 9:32 9:46 10:56
Jasenica JAS 0:40 0:35 0:37 1:02 0:52 0:22 0:59 0:32 0:38 1:55 0:41 0:39 0:14 1:10

13:10 13:27 13:51 14:29 15:05 15:19

2:14 0:17 0:24 0:38 0:36 0:14

M21A (4) 2,4 km 19C
1(49)  2(41) 3(63) 4(39) 5(31) 6(62) 7(33) 8(B9)  9(47) 10(64) 11(37) 12(38) 13(35) 14(61)
15(44) 16(59) 17(40) 18(32) 19(100) Finish

1 3 Petar Bojovi¢ 13:08 1:06 2:29 2:53 3:45 4:10 4:45 5:04 5:16 6:02 6:27 7:12 7:36 8:02 8:56
Kopaonik KOP 1:06 1:23 0:24 0:52 0:25 0:35 0:19 0:12 0:46 0:25 0:45 0:24 0:26 0:54

10:15 11:00  11:45 12:31 12:52  13:07

1:19 0:45 0:45 0:46 0:21 0:15

2 28 Milo$ Radenkovic¢ 15:09 1:18 2:42 3:10 4:02 4:29 5:04 5:54 6:07 6:53 7:22 8:05 8:31 8:57 9:51
Pobeda POB 1:18 1:24 0:28 0:52 0:27 0:35 0:50 0:13 0:46 0:29 0:43 0:26 0:26 0:54

11:03 11:47 13:39 14:28 14:50 15:09 5:33

1:12 0:44 1:52 0:49 0:22 0:18 *69
3 27 Mario Mari¢ 17:46 2:06 3:36 4:10 5:14 5:45 6:22 6:45 6:59 7:58 8:32 9:19 9:47 10:20 11:28
Pobeda POB 2:06 1:30 0:34 1:04 0:31 0:37 0:23 0:14 0:59 0:34 0:47 0:28 0:33 1:08

13:44 15:15  16:.08 17:02 17:27 1746
2:16 1:31 0:53 0:54 0:25 0:19



Kup Panceva 2024

ned 19.5.2024. 12:51

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
M21A (4) 2,4 km 19C (cont.)
1(49) 2(41) 3(63) 4(39) 5(31) 6(62) 7(33) 8(69) 9(47) 10(64) 11(37) 12(38) 13(35) 14(61)
15(44) 16(59) 17(40) 18(32) 19(100) Finish
29 Nikola Staji¢ disq 1:01 2:19 2:44 3:34 3:59 4:30 4:46 4:58 5:45 6:08 6:55 7:31 7:53 8:37
Pobeda POB 1:01 1:18 0:25 0:50 0:25 0:31 0:16 0:12 0:47 0:23 0:47 0:36 0:22 0:44
9:58 11:03 11:45 12:26 12:43
1:21 1:05 0:42 0:41 0:17
M21B (17) 2,0 km 17C
1(31) 2(65) 3(64) 4(66) 5(41) 6(53) 7(39) 8(61) 9(44) 10(58) 11(67) 12(68) 13(40) 14(69)
15(70) 16(32) 17(100)  Finish
1 111 Memarovi¢ Milorad 11:26 0:51 1:08 1:30 2:01 3:15 3:29 4:21 4:48 6:06 6:56 7:28 7:50 8:45 10:03
Avala AVA 0:51 0:17 0:22 0:31 1:14 0:14 0:52 0:27 1:18 0:50 0:32 0:22 0:55 1:18
10:15 10:55  11:13 11:26
0:12 0:40 0:18 0:13
2 48 Ognjen Jankovié 13:06 1:35 1:52 2:21 2:51 4:04 4:26 5:57 6:26 7:39 8:04 8:33 9:09 10:06 11:39
Pobeda POB 1:35 0:17 0:29 0:30 1:13 0:22 1:31 0:29 1:13 0:25 0:29 0:36 0:57 1:33
11:53 12:29 12:50 13:06
0:14 0:36 0:21 0:16
3 33 Milos Josifovié 13:49 1:41 2:04 2:33 3:05 4:21 4:45 6:00 6:29 7:52 8:17 8:53 9:27 10:27 12:06
Pobeda POB 1:41 0:23 0:29 0:32 1:16 0:24 1:15 0:29 1:23 0:25 0:36 0:34 1:00 1:39
12:20 13:04 13:31 13:49
0:14 0:44 0:27 0:18
4 100 Mirkovi¢ Jovan 14:36 0:51 1:08 1:34 2:25 4:01 4:22 5:33 6:12 7:53 8:17 8:57 9:33 10:54 12:39
Celik CLK 0:51 0:17 0:26 0:51 1:36 0:21 1:11 0:39 1:41 0:24 0:40 0:36 1:21 1:45
13:16 14:02 14:21 14:36
0:37 0:46 0:19 0:15
5 101 Tihomir Pantovi¢ 14:48 1:00 1:16 2:06 2:33 4:00 4:21 6:18 7:09 8:35 9:04 9:39 10:31 11:33 13:09
Celik CLK 1:00 0:16 0:50 0:27 1:27 0:21 1:57 0:51 1:26 0:29 0:35 0:52 1:02 1:36
13:21 14:08 14:32 14:48 5:50
0:12 0:47 0:24 0:15 *55
6 103 Parovi¢ Radovan 15:03 1:22 2:15 2:45 3:15 4:28 4:47 5:49 6:16 9:26 9:53 10:24 11:03 12:01 13:32
Celik CLK 1:22 0:53 0:30 0:30 1:13 0:19 1:02 0:27 3:10 0:27 0:31 0:39 0:58 1:31
13:44 14:26 14:47 15:03
0:12 0:42 0:21 0:16
7 127 Danilo Radovanovi 16:29 1:12 1:51 2:30 3:03 4:52 5:16 6:41 7:13 8:57 10:32 11:08 11:39 12:48 14:39
Magic Map MGM 1:12 0:39 0:39 0:33 1:49 0:24 1:25 0:32 1:44 1:35 0:36 0:31 1:09 1:51
14:54 15:47 16:09 16:29
0:15 0:53 0:22 0:20
8 140 Vladimir Cirié 16:49 2:03 2:24 3:00 3:42 5:21 5:51 7:05 7:48 9:36 10:06 10:46 11:34 12:37 14:40
Azimut plus AZM 2:03 0:21 0:36 0:42 1:39 0:30 1:14 0:43 1:48 0:30 0:40 0:48 1:03 2:03
14:52 16:05 16:29 16:49
0:12 1:13 0:24 0:20
9 104 Radosavljevi¢ Slob 17:21 1:21 1:56 2:40 3:17 4:58 5:26 6:38 7:27 9:13 10:27 11:15 11:46 12:48 15:40
Celik CLK 1:21 0:35 0:44 0:37 1:41 0:28 1:12 0:49 1:46 1:14 0:48 0:31 1:02 2:52
15:57 16:45 17:07 17:21 7:13 14:35
0:17 0:48 0:22 0:13 *55 *33
10 32 llija Gigi¢ 17:47 1:03 1:28 1:58 2:28 4:07 4:27 5:47 6:21 10:04 10:47 11:38 12:27 13:47 15:33
Pobeda POB 1:03 0:25 0:30 0:30 1:39 0:20 1:20 0:34 3:43 0:43 0:51 0:49 1:20 1:46
15:52 16:48 17:25 17:47
0:19 0:56 0:37 0:22



Kup Panceva 2024

ned 19.5.2024. 12:51

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
M21B (17) 2,0 km 17C (cont.)
1(31) 2(65) 3(64) 4(66) 5(41) 6(53) 7(39) 8(61) 9(44) 10(58) 11(67) 12(68) 13(40) 14(69)
15(70) 16(32) 17(100)  Finish
11 144 lvan Jovanovic¢ 19:11 1:26 1:57 2:38 3:28 5:39 5:58 7:40 8:28 10:21 11:10 12:11 13:48 15:05 17:03
Individualac IND 1:26 0:31 0:41 0:50 2:11 0:19 1:42 0:48 1:53 0:49 1:01 1:37 1:17 1:58
17:24 18:27 18:53 19:11
0:21 1:03 0:26 0:18
12 64 Aleksandar Zivanovi 19:43 1:29 1:51 4:17 4:53 7:11 7:34 8:52 9:27 11:40 12:06 13:11 13:57 15:45 17:41
Jasenica JAS 1:29 0:22 2:26 0:36 2:18 0:23 1:18 0:35 2:13 0:26 1:05 0:46 1:48 1:56
17:59 18:53 19:25 19:43
0:18 0:54 0:32 0:18
13 44 Enes Hasanagi¢ 23:13 3:33 3:57 4:33 6:20 7:49 8:57 10:18 10:51 15:49 16:23 17:23 17:58 18:57 20:56
Pobeda POB 3:33 0:24 0:36 1:47 1:29 1:08 1:21 0:33 4:58 0:34 1:00 0:35 0:59 1:59
21:18 22:21 22:55 23:13
0:22 1:03 0:34 0:18
14 102 Perisi¢ Ilvan 23:33 1:01 1:17 1:45 2:12 9:38 9:55 10:54 11:26 12:49 13:13 13:45 14:15 19:09 21:51
Celik CLK 1:.01 0:16 0:28 0:27 7:26 0:17 0:59 0:32 1:23 0:24 0:32 0:30 4:54 2:42
22:06 22:53 23:15 23:33 0:44 4:09
0:15 0:47 0:22 0:18 *51 *46
15 49 Miljan Mini¢ 29:48 5:03 7:52 8:41 9:23 11:45 13:07 15:41 16:29 18:11 19:59 20:38 21:41 23:02 28:00
Pobeda POB 5:03 2:49 0:49 0:42 2:22 1:22 2:34 0:48 1:42 1:48 0:39 1:03 1:21 4:58
28:20 29:11 29:33 29:48
0:20 0:51 0:22 0:15
16 141 Luka IvaniSevi¢ 41:02 2:21 3:02 4:28 6:07 10:38 11:24 14:50 17:30 22:49 24:00 26:38 28:18 31:27 36:25
Urbana suma URB 2:21 0:41 1:26 1:39 4:31 0:46 3:26 2:40 5:19 1:11 2:38 1:40 3:09 4:58
36:57 38:59 40:07 41:02
0:32 2:02 1:08 0:55
150 Nikolaj Minkevi¢ dns
Individualac IND
M21E (7) 2,8 km 22C
1(61) 2(32) 3(33) 4(62) 5(42) 6(63) 7(66) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(53) 12(41) 13(34) 14(43)
15(44) 16(45) 17(68) 18(47) 19(48) 20(49) 21(50) 22(100)  Finish
1 112 Aleksei Sobolev 11:48 0:49 1:07 1:47 1:59 3:17 3:29 4:10 4:22 4:43 5:31 6:12 6:25 6:47 7:24
Avala AVA 0:49 0:18 0:40 0:12 1:18 0:12 0:41 0:12 0:21 0:48 0:41 0:13 0:22 0:37
8:02 8:29 8:48 10:21 10:35  11:00 11:21 11:37 11:48
0:38 0:27 0:19 1:33 0:14 0:25 0:21 0:16 0:11
2 38 Nikola Bili¢ 11:59 0:49 1:08 1:44 1:57 3:16 3:30 4:14 4:26 4:46 5:27 6:13 6:26 6:47 7:23
Pobeda POB 0:49 0:19 0:36 0:13 1:19 0:14 0:44 0:12 0:20 0:41 0:46 0:13 0:21 0:36
8:03 8:31 8:54 10:28 10:42 11:08 11:31 11:47 11:58
0:40 0:28 0:23 1:34 0:14 0:26 0:23 0:16 0:11
3 114 Belov Dmitri 15:07 1:02 1:24 2:07 2:22 3:50 4:04 5:14 5:29 5:50 6:32 7:17 7:32 7:56 8:36
Avala AVA 1:02 0:22 0:43 0:15 1:28 0:14 1:10 0:15 0:21 0:42 0:45 0:15 0:24 0:40
10:43 11:10 11:32 13:18 13:42 14:10 14:36 14:55 15:07 10:00
2:07 0:27 0:22 1:46 0:24 0:28 0:26 0:19 0:11 *45
4 142 DPorde Arizanovi¢ 15:45 1:02 1:27 2:13 2:29 4:09 4:28 5:24 5:41 6:06 7:00 7:54 8:12 8:39 9:31
Individualac IND 1:02 0:25 0:46 0:16 1:40 0:19 0:56 0:17 0:25 0:54 0:54 0:18 0:27 0:52
10:22 10:58 11:28 13:38 13:59 14:34 15:01 15:27 15:45
0:51 0:36 0:30 2:10 0:21 0:35 0:27 0:26 0:18
5 37 Mihailo Radinovié 19:02 1:33 2:02 3:56 4:12 5:58 6:17 7:32 7:50 8:16 9:21 10:21 10:39 11:12 12:05
Pobeda POB 1:33 0:29 1:54 0:16 1:46 0:19 1:15 0:18 0:26 1:05 1:00 0:18 0:33 0:53
13:00 13:39 14:09 16:51 17:16 17:52 18:20 18:46 19:02
0:55 0:39 0:30 2:42 0:25 0:36 0:28 0:26 0:16



Kup Panceva 2024

ned 19.5.2024. 12:51

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 5
Pl tno Name Time
M21E (7) 2,8 km 22C (cont.)
1(61) 2(32) 3(33) 4(62) 5(42) 6(63) 7(66) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(53) 12(41) 13(34) 14(43)
15(44) 16(45) 17(68) 18(47) 19(48) 20(49) 21(50) 22(100)  Finish
6 Lazovi¢ Nikola dns
Kopaonik KOP
39 Slobodan Ivkovié¢ dns
Pobeda POB
M35 (7) 2,7 km 22C
1(31) 2(32) 3(69) 4(70) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)
15(44) 16(67) 17(46) 18(47) 19(48) 20(49) 21(50) 22(100)  Finish
1 17 Cedomir Paunovié 13:00 0:42 1:11 1:41 1:51 3:04 3:20 4:03 4:44 5:05 5:49 6:29 7:03 7:18 7:59
Pobeda POB 0:42 0:29 0:30 0:10 1:13 0:16 0:43 0:41 0:21 0:44 0:40 0:34 0:15 0:41
8:44 9:11 9:43 11:20 11:40 12:08 12:28 12:46 13:00
0:45 0:27 0:32 1:37 0:20 0:28 0:20 0:18 0:14
2 126 Rade Goljovi¢ 15:37 0:39 1:08 1:44 1:54 3:33 3:51 4:41 5:37 6:03 6:58 7:49 8:24 8:40 9:20
Magic Map MGM 0:39 0:29 0:36 0:10 1:39 0:18 0:50 0:56 0:26 0:55 0:51 0:35 0:16 0:40
10:23 10:51 11:30 13:27 13:52 14:29 14:58 15:23 15:36
1:03 0:28 0:39 1:57 0:25 0:37 0:29 0:25 0:13
3 115 Igor Sazonov 15:48 0:55 1:49 2:25 2:36 4:11 4:29 5:33 6:26 6:57 7:40 8:24 9:35 9:53 10:27
Avala AVA 0:55 0:54 0:36 0:11 1:35 0:18 1:04 0:53 0:31 0:43 0:44 1:11 0:18 0:34
11:17 11:44 12:19 14:00 14:22 14:53 15:16 15:36 15:47 5:07 8:58
0:50 0:27 0:35 1:41 0:22 0:31 0:23 0:20 0:11 *64 *60
4 16 Bojan Komarcevi¢ 17:34 0:57 1:45 2:19 2:29 4:19 4:38 5:49 6:55 7:22 8:17 9:14 9:55 10:12 11:00
Pobeda POB 0:57 0:48 0:34 0:10 1:50 0:19 1:11 1:06 0:27 0:55 0:57 0:41 0:17 0:48
12:00 12:31 13:18 15:17 15:45 16:21 16:50 17:16 17:34
1:00 0:31 0:47 1:59 0:28 0:36 0:29 0:26 0:18
5 45 Dragan Zarkovié 26:29 2:19 3:13 4:04 4:21 7:30 7:48 9:23 10:29 11:10 13:10 14:22 15:13 15:48 16:30
Pobeda POB 2:19 0:54 0:51 0:17 3:09 0:18 1:35 1:06 0:41 2:00 1:12 0:51 0:35 0:42
18:04 19:46 20:33 23:39 24:21 25:03 25:45 26:13 26:29
1:34 1:42 0:47 3:06 0:42 0:42 0:42 0:28 0:16
6 Bratislav Adamovié¢ 34:39 2:59 4:11 5:15 5:35 8:31 9:19 11:45 14:22 15:17 16:56 19:03 20:26 21:05 22:27
Novi Sad NSD 2:59 1:12 1:04 0:20 2:56 0:48 2:26 2:37 0:55 1:39 2:07 1:23 0:39 1:22
24:21 25:27 26:56 31:09 31:38 32:39 33:24 34:07 34:39 34:08
1:54 1:06 1:29 4:13 0:29 1:01 0:45 0:43 0:32 *100
110 Denis Nestorov dns
Strazilovo STR
M45 (11) 2,4 km 19C
1(49) 2(41) 3(63) 4(39) 5(31) 6(62) 7(33) 8(69) 9(47) 10(64) 11(37) 12(38) 13(35) 14(61)
15(44) 16(59) 17(40) 18(32) 19(100) Finish
1 86 Stanko Peri¢ 13:25 0:59 2:20 2:47 3:41 4:11 4:44 5:02 5:16 6:07 6:35 7:14 7:40 8:06 9:07
Novi Sad NSD 0:59 1:21 0:27 0:54 0:30 0:33 0:18 0:14 0:51 0:28 0:39 0:26 0:26 1:01
10:22 11:20 12:00 12:49 13:09 13:25
1:15 0:58 0:40 0:49 0:20 0:16
2 20 Srdan Markovic¢ 14:22 1:08 2:37 3:02 4:05 4:32 5:05 5:26 5:41 6:30 6:58 7:53 8:18 8:51 9:43
Pobeda POB 1:08 1:29 0:25 1:03 0:27 0:33 0:21 0:15 0:49 0:28 0:55 0:25 0:33 0:52
11:05 11:56 12:46 13:44 14:05 14:22 2:21
1:22 0:51 0:50 0:58 0:21 0:17 *53
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 6
Pl tno Name Time
M45 (11) 2,4 km 19C (cont.)

1(49)  2(41) 3(63)  4(39) 5(31) 6(62)  7(33) 8(69)  9(47) 10(64) 11(37) 12(38) 13(35) 14(61)
15(44) 16(59) 17(40) 18(32) 19(100) Finish

3 46 Goran Stefanovié 15:24 1:23 3:03 3:32 4:29 4:54 5:44 6:07 6:20 7:20 747 8:31 9:09 9:36 10:35
Pobeda POB 1:23 1:40 0:29 0:57 0:25 0:50 0:23 0:13 1:00 0:27 0:44 0:38 0:27 0:59

12:15 13:02 13:49 14:42 15:07 15:24

1:40 0:47 0:47 0:53 0:25 0:16
4 134 Marko Anti¢ 15:37 1:14 2:43 3:08 4:05 4:38 5:17 5:40 5:51 6:42 7:07 7:50 8:22 10:42 11:28
Soko 2015 SOK 1:14 1:29 0:25 0:57 0:33 0:39 0:23 0:11 0:51 0:25 0:43 0:32 2:20 0:46

12:39 13:27 14:10 14:56 15:23 15:37

1:11 0:48 0:43 0:46 0:27 0:14
5 118 Dragan Krsti¢ 16:22 1:15 2:53 3:24 4:28 5:01 5:42 6:12 6:26 7:30 8:05 8:56 9:33 10:04 11:22
Paraéin PCN 1:15 1:38 0:31 1:04 0:33 0:41 0:30 0:14 1:04 0:35 0:51 0:37 0:31 1:18

12:51 13:43 14:41 15:38 16:06 16:22

1:29 0:52 0:58 0:57 0:28 0:16
6 119 Nenad Markovic¢ 18:50 1:13 2:57 3:31 4:40 5:17 6:03 6:42 6:56 8:10 8:42 9:57 10:46 11:22 12:35
Paraéin PCN 1:13 1:44 0:34 1:09 0:37 0:46 0:39 0:14 1:14 0:32 1:15 0:49 0:36 1:13

14:47 15:48 16:52 18:01 18:31 18:50

2:12 1:01 1:04 1:09 0:30 0:19

7 58 Ivan Bukumiri¢ 19:05 1:20 3:01 3:37 4:51 5:27 6:24 6:48 7:07 8:50 9:17 9:58 10:27 12:16 13:24
Jasenica JAS 1:20 1:41 0:36 1:14 0:36 0:57 0:24 0:19 1:43 0:27 0:41 0:29 1:49 1:08
14:57 16:03 17:01 18:21 18:47 19:05 11:22
1:33 1:06 0:58 1:20 0:26 0:18 *34
7 75 Dejan Palamarevi¢ 19:05 1:25 3:09 3:57 4:51 5:20 7:18 7:35 7:48 8:52 9:19 10:06 10:40 11:07 12:13
DIF DIF 1:25 1:44 0:48 0:54 0:29 1:58 0:17 0:13 1:04 0:27 0:47 0:34 0:27 1:06
13:36 14:25 17:23 18:22 18:44 19:05 8:33 9:04 15:32 16:23 16:41
1:23 0:49 2:58 0:59 0:22 0:20 *51 *36 *41 *60 *53
9 117 Dejan Radovanovi¢ 19:18 1:10 2:49 3:17 4:17 4:47 6:26 6:44 6:58 8:01 8:33 9:16 9:48 10:17 11:23
Paraéin PCN 1:10 1:39 0:28 1:00 0:30 1:39 0:18 0:14 1:03 0:32 0:43 0:32 0:29 1:06
12:44 13:37 16:35 17:29 19:00 19:18 5:15
1:21 0:53 2:58 0:54 1:31 0:18 *70
10 59 SaSa Stevanovi¢ 21:14 1:18 3:21 3:50 4:54 6:06 6:49 7:16 7:31 9:17 9:59 10:56 11:32 12:07 13:30
Jasenica JAS 1:18 2:03 0:29 1:04 1:12 0:43 0:27 0:15 1:46 0:42 0:57 0:36 0:35 1:23

15:34 16:43 17:40 20:32 20:56 21:14
2:04 1:09 0:57 2:52 0:24 0:18

19 Predrag Krsti¢ mp 1:04 2:55 3:18 4:15 4:42 e - 5:18 6:55 7:17 8:10 8:37 9:03 9:54
Pobeda POB 1:04 1:51 0:23 0:57 0:27 0:36 1:37 0:22 0:53 0:27 0:26 0:51
11:15 12:02 12:48 13:35 13:57 14:13 5:06 6:06
1:21 0:47 0:46 0:47 0:22 0:16 *70 *65
M55 (5) 2,0 km 17¢C

1(31)  2(65) 3(64)  4(66) 5(41) 6(53)  7(39) 8(61)  9(44) 10(58) 11(67) 12(68) 13(40) 14(69)
15(70) 16(32) 17(100)  Finish

1 21 Dejan Cvorovié 13:37 1:10 1:26 1:55 2:23 3:50 4:22 5:28 5:59 7:55 8:13 8:46 9:24 10:25 12:01
Pobeda POB 1:10 0:16 0:29 0:28 1:27 0:32 1:06 0:31 1:56 0:18 0:33 0:38 1:01 1:36
12:12 12:57  13:20 13:37 7:33
0:11 0:45 0:23 0:16 *58
2 67 Aleksandar Vuceti¢ 15:11 1:04 1:23 2:00 2:29 4:12 4:31 5:43 6:12 8:00 9:04 9:32 10:23 11:37 13:22
PTT PTT 1.04 0:19 0:37 0:29 1:43 0:19 1:12 0:29 1:48 1:04 0:28 0:51 1:14 1:45
13:36 14:21 1451 15:11 1:47 3:48 10:04

0:14 0:45 0:30 0:19 *36 *63 *59
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 7
Pl tno Name Time
M55 (5) 2,0 km 17C (cont.)

1(31)  2(65) 3(64)  4(66) 5(41) 6(53)  7(39)  8(61)  9(44) 10(58) 11(67) 12(68) 13(40) 14(69)
15(70) 16(32) 17(100) Finish

3 Predrag Mirkovi¢ 27:59 3:47 5:55 6:46 7:34 12:02 12:21 16:38 17:21 19:25 20:06 21:20 22:53 24:12 25:53
Individualac IND 3:47 2:08 0:51 0:48 4:28 0:19 4:17 0:43 2:04 0:41 1:14 1:33 1:19 1:41

26:09 27:10 27:37 27:59 22:04

0:16 1:.01 0:27 0:22 *59
4 2 Vlastimir Marjanovi 31:31 1:37 2:06 3:18 4:01 17:43 18:18 20:05 20:41 22:23 23:09 23:58 24:52 26:25 29:31
Kopaonik KOP 1:37 0:29 1:12 0:43 13:42 0:35 1:47 0:36 1:42 0:46 0:49 0:54 1:33 3:06

29:47 30:48 31:14 31:31
0:16 1:01 0:26 0:17

60 Aleksandar Stojano mp 2:27 2:45 326 - 6:32 7:06 8:28 9:08 10:55 11:22 11:56 12:34 13:40 15:43
Jasenica JAS 2:27 0:18 0:41 3:06 0:34 1:22 0:40 1:47 0:27 0:34 0:38 1:06 2:03
16:07 17:19 18:01 18:23
0:24 1:12 0:42 0:22

M65 (4) 2,0 km 19C
1(48)  2(65) 3(64)  4(35)  5(41) 6(53)  7(72)  8(39)  9(61) 10(44) 11(45) 12(68) 13(59)  14(40)
15(69) 16(70) 17(71) 18(50) 19(100)  Finish

1 76 llija Dimitrijevi¢ 17:16 0:55 1:49 2:27 3:55 4:53 5:13 6:14 6:44 7:23 9:17 10:07 10:49 11:15 12:20
DIF DIF 0:55 0:54 0:38 1:28 0:58 0:20 1:01 0:30 0:39 1:54 0:50 0:42 0:26 1:05

14:22 14:42  15:02 15:49 16:51  17:16

2:02 0:20 0:20 0:47 1:02 0:24
2 61 Milorad Stanojkovi¢ 20:54 3:02 3:56 4:44 8:13 8:54 9:17 10:20 10:46 11:25 13:15 14:02 14:45 15:11 16:26
Jasenica JAS 3:02 0:54 0:48 3:29 0:41 0:23 1:03 0:26 0:39 1:50 0:47 0:43 0:26 1:15

18:29 18:48 19:10 19:56 20:27 20:54

2:03 0:19 0:22 0:46 0:31 0:27
3 139 Kosta Ciri¢ 40:19 2:11 4:54 6:08 14:26 16:23 17:17 19:20 20:19 21:40 26:29 28:01 29:10 29:49 31:36
Azimut plus AZM 2:11 2:43 1:14 8:18 1:57 0:54 2:03 0:59 1:21 4:49 1:32 1:09 0:39 1:47

35:18 35:45 36:27 38:28 39:39  40:19

3:42 0:27 0:42 2:01 1:11 0:40

71 Predrag Miketi¢ dnf 4:38 13:06  se-em emees emmee meeee e meeee meeen e meeee meeee meee e
PTT PTT 4:38 8:28

M70 (6) 1,8 km 18C
1(52)  2(64) 3(37)  4(38) 5(72) 6(31)  7(71)  8(49)  9(42) 10(41) 11(53) 12(44) 13(67) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100) Finish

1 98 Branko Gruji¢ 15:55 0:47 1:09 2:16 2:48 3:56 5:10 5:42 5:58 7:48 8:09 8:39 11:05 11:51 12:35
Celik CLK 0:47 0:22 1:07 0:32 1:08 1:14 0:32 0:16 1:50 0:21 0:30 2:26 0:46 0:44

13:35 14:25  15:10 15:37 15:55

1:00 0:50 0:45 0:27 0:18
2 69 Porde Zagorac 17:26 1:00 1:33 2:46 3:29 4:36 5:57 6:44 7:06 9:09 9:41 10:07 11:33 12:39 13:27
PTT PTT 1:00 0:33 1:13 0:43 1:.07 1:21 0:47 0:22 2:03 0:32 0:26 1:26 1:06 0:48

14:48 15:47 16:29 17:03 17:26

1:21 0:59 0:42 0:34 0:23
3 70 Vojislav Radovanac 17:38 0:55 1:20 2:25 3:04 4:05 5:15 6:06 6:27 8:33 9:00 9:27 11:14 12:00 13:15
PTT PTT 0:55 0:25 1:05 0:39 1:01 1:10 0:51 0:21 2:06 0:27 0:27 1:47 0:46 1:15

14:32 15:42 16:34 17:08 17:38

1:17 1:10 0:52 0:34 0:30
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 8
Pl tno Name Time
M70 (6) 1,8 km 18C (cont.)

1(52)  2(64) 3(37)  4(38) 5(72) 6(31)  7(71)  8(49)  9(42) 10(41) 11(53) 12(44) 13(67) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100) Finish

4 109 Borislav Stevanovic¢ 20:15 1:43 2:18 3:25 4:08 5:22 6:38 7:29 747 10:21 10:52 11:30 13:20 14:22 15:19
Strazilovo STR 1:43 0:35 1:07 0:43 1:14 1:16 0:51 0:18 2:34 0:31 0:38 1:50 1:02 0:57

17:01 18:08 18:59 19:47 20:15

1:42 1:07 0:51 0:48 0:28

62 Miodrag Radisavlje mp 1:05 2:09 3:51 4:32 5:27 6:47 7:56 8:11 10:25 10:59 11:28 12:55 14:01 14:44
Jasenica JAS 1:05 1:04 1:42 0:41 0:55 1:20 1:09 0:15 2:14 0:34 0:29 1:27 1:06 0:43
16:09 - 18:30 18:56 19:18 16:57
1:25 2:21 0:26 0:22 *57
99 Milan Cvetkovi¢ dns
Celik CLK
712 (8) 1,2km 13C
1(51) 2(52) 3(39) 4(56) 5(38) 6(42) 7(46) 8(54) 9(40) 10(57) 11(55) 12(50) 13(100)  Finish
1 42 Biljana Buri¢ 9:44 0:44 1:03 1:31 2:17 3:15 4:54 6:00 6:48 7:46 8:16 8:38 8:59 9:27 9:44
Pobeda POB 0:44 0:19 0:28 0:46 0:58 1:39 1:06 0:48 0:58 0:30 0:22 0:21 0:28 0:17
2 91 Radosavljevi¢ Nina 12:05 0:46 1:09 1:38 4:43 5:06 6:24 7:11 7:50 8:47 9:54 11:02 11:17 11:48 12:05
Celik CLK 0:46 0:23 0:29 3:05 0:23 1:18 0:47 0:39 0:57 1:.07 1:08 0:15 0:31 0:17
3 72 Milica Raci¢ 13:11 0:52 1:08 1:36 2:38 4:01 6:01 7:10 8:14 9:49 10:52 12:05 12:21 12:52 13:11
DIF DIF 0:52 0:16 0:28 1:02 1:23 2:00 1:09 1:04 1:35 1:03 1:13 0:16 0:31 0:19
4 107 Razumnaja Aleksan 16:09 1:25 1:41 2:10 3:25 5:28 7:09 7:58 8:41 13:17 13:39 14:05 14:26 14:59 16:09
Strazilovo STR 1:25 0:16 0:29 1:15 2:03 1:41 0:49 0:43 4:36 0:22 0:26 0:21 0:33 1:10
5 41 Nikolina Kosti¢ 16:53 1:45 2:01 2:30 3:37 5:11 7:22 8:39 9:49 13:21 14:46 15:29 16:07 16:35 16:53
Pobeda POB 1:45 0:16 0:29 1:07 1:34 2:11 1:17 1:10 3:32 1:25 0:43 0:38 0:28 0:18
6 1 Tamara NeSi¢ 19:13 1:30 1:55 2:48 4:02 8:40 10:41 13:14 14:09 15:47 16:48 17:37 18:12 18:57 19:13
Kopaonik KOP 1:30 0:25 0:53 1:14 4:38 2:01 2:33 0:55 1:38 1:01 0:49 0:35 0:45 0:16
7 137 Ciri¢ Nada 20:15 2:23 2:59 3:51 4:59 9:43 11:43 14:16 15:14 16:49 17:50 18:41 19:09 19:57 20:15
Azimut plus AZM 2:23 0:36 0:52 1:08 4:44 2:00 2:33 0:58 1:35 1:01 0:51 0:28 0:48 0:18
8 120 Teodora LajbenSper 25:54 1:27 1:56 2:51 6:55 9:37 12:13 14:11 16:57 19:08 23:22 24:17 24:53 25:38 25:54
LS International LSI 1:27 0:29 0:55 4:04 2:42 2:36 1:58 2:46 2:11 4:14 0:55 0:36 0:45 0:16
714 (5) 1,3 km 12C
1(47) 2(39) 3(56) 4(38) 5(34) 6(43) 7(54) 8(59) 9(60) 10(55) 11(32) 12(100)  Finish
1 124 Milica Veljovi¢ 10:09 0:47 1:21 3:41 4:16 5:04 5:59 7:01 7:31 8:20 9:05 9:30 9:52  10:09
Magic Map MGM 0:47 0:34 2:20 0:35 0:48 0:55 1:02 0:30 0:49 0:45 0:25 0:22 0:16
2 13 Dunja Medakovi¢ 12:26 1:00 1:30 2:23 3:11 4:05 5:48 7:41 8:16 9:23 10:45 11:44 12:05 12:26
Pobeda POB 1:00 0:30 0:53 0:48 0:54 1:43 1:53 0:35 1:07 1:22 0:59 0:21 0:21
3 65 Iva Ciri¢ 13:40 1:27 2:09 3:19 4:12 5:12 6:41 8:43 9:22 10:23 11:33 12:56 13:22 13:40
Jasenica JAS 1:27 0:42 1:10 0:53 1:00 1:29 2:02 0:39 1:01 1:10 1:23 0:26 0:18
4 54 Fejzulovi¢ Nada 17:17 1:23 3:03 5:44 6:18 7:06 8:01 9:02 9:37 10:39 12:22 16:39 17:00 17:17
Jasenica JAS 1:23 1:40 2:41 0:34 0:48 0:55 1:01 0:35 1:02 1:43 4:17 0:21 0:17
10:15
*53
55 Tara Kolarevi¢ mp 0:53 1:14 2:04 2:52 4:01 5:26 6:49 7:29 8:26 9:30 - 10:09 10:27

Jasenica JAS 0:53 0:21 0:50 0:48 1:09 1:25 1:23 0:40 0:57 1:04 0:39 0:18
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 9
Pl tno Name Time
716 (7) 1,8 km 18C

1(52)  2(64) 3(37) 4(38) 5(72) 6(31)  7(71)  8(49)  9(42) 10(41) 11(53) 12(44) 13(67) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish

1 56 Marinkovi¢ Emilija 14:32 0:50 1:19 2:13 2:43 3:43 5:09 5:35 5:51 7:43 8:09 8:28 9:46 10:33 11:19
Jasenica JAS 0:50 0:29 0:54 0:30 1:00 1:26 0:26 0:16 1:52 0:26 0:19 1:18 0:47 0:46

12:17 13:20 13:51 14:17 14:32

0:58 1:03 0:31 0:26 0:15

2 125 Emilija Veljovi¢ 16:08 0:38 0:57 1:36 2:00 2:40 7:12 7:53 8:02 10:00 10:20 10:38 11:34 12:04 12:32
Magic Map MGM 0:38 0:19 0:39 0:24 0:40 4:32 0:41 0:09 1:58 0:20 0:18 0:56 0:30 0:28

13:20 15:07 15:29 15:53 16:08 14:16

0:48 1:47 0:22 0:24 0:14 *50
3 Dorotea VajensStajn 21:24 0:46 1:14 2:58 3:47 6:18 7:22 8:01 8:25 10:53 11:16 12:33 14:32 16:08 17:18
MDS Med. Skol. Ste 0:46 0:28 1:44 0:49 2:31 1:04 0:39 0:24 2:28 0:23 1:17 1:59 1:36 1:10

18:35 19:22 20:02 21:10 21:24

1:17 0:47 0:40 1:08 0:14
4 149 Nevena Stefanovi¢ 26:14 0:51 1:15 2:03 3:03 3:51 9:04 9:37 9:53 11:49 14:02 17:09 18:21 19:37 20:12
Individualac IND 0:51 0:24 0:48 1:00 0:48 5:13 0:33 0:16 1:56 2:13 3:07 1:12 1:16 0:35

21:36 22:29 25:27 25:56 26:14

1:24 0:53 2:58 0:29 0:18
5 66 Julija Bordevic¢ 29:08 1:22 1:53 3:06 3:57 5:25 7:53 8:35 8:57 18:57 19:33 20:19 21:57 22:52 23:37
Jasenica JAS 1:22 0:31 1:13 0:51 1:28 2:28 0:42 0:22 10:00 0:36 0:46 1:38 0:55 0:45

24:50 26:35 27:38 28:43 29:08

1:13 1:45 1:03 1:05 0:25
6 43 Lena Zarkovié 38:03 1:13 1:39 2:57 3:28 7:14  20:58 22:04 22:15 24:19 24:42 27:29 28:40 29:39 30:22
Pobeda POB 1:13 0:26 1:18 0:31 3:46 13:44 1:06 0:11 2:04 0:23 2:47 1:11 0:59 0:43

34:53 35:56 37:22 37:42 38:03

4:31 1:03 1:26 0:20 0:21

Lara Radojevi¢ mp 1:.01 1:35 3:40 4:14 5:02 6:02 7:02 717 - 11:25 - 17:13 18:34 -
MDS Med. Skol. Ste 1:.01 0:34 2:05 0:34 0:48 1:00 1:00 0:15 4:08 5:48 1:21
20:25 21:16 21:56 22:54 23:12 9:24 9:39 18:07 19:06 22:54
1:51 0:51 0:40 0:58 0:18 *60 *53 *45 *54 *100
718 (1) 1,8 km 18C

1(36) 2(64) 3(66)  4(38)  5(34) 6(48)  7(71)  8(42)  9(41) 10(53) 11(54) 12(67) 13(68) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish

1 73 Bogicevi¢ Andela 18:04 0:57 1:30 1:59 3:07 4:00 6:06 6:53 8:53 9:09 9:36 10:59 11:19 11:48 12:10
DIF DIF 0:57 0:33 0:29 1:08 0:53 2:06 0:47 2:00 0:16 0:27 1:23 0:20 0:29 0:22
14:42 16:44  17:10 17:44 18:04 0:48 13:18 15:54  16:11
2:32 2:02 0:26 0:34 0:20 *52 *60 *32 *32
720 (2) 2,0 km 17¢C

1(31)  2(65) 3(64)  4(66) 5(41) 6(53)  7(39)  8(61)  9(44) 10(58) 11(67) 12(68) 13(40) 14(69)
15(70) 16(32) 17(100)  Finish

1 84 Eleonora Bodanovi 19:26 0:53 1:09 1:48 2:16 6:20 6:41 8:04 8:38 10:23 10:58 11:40 12:20 15:11 17:32
Novi Sad NSD 0:53 0:16 0:39 0:28 4:04 0:21 1:23 0:34 1:45 0:35 0:42 0:40 2:51 2:21

17:42 18:40 19:10 19:26

0:10 0:58 0:30 0:16
2 131 Alimpi¢ Valentina 29:21 7:02 7:30 8:26 9:16 14:56 16:05 17:36 18:24 20:38 21:14 22:04 23:14 24:46 27:09
Osa OSA 7:02 0:28 0:56 0:50 5:40 1:09 1:31 0:48 2:14 0:36 0:50 1:10 1:32 2:23

27:27 28:34  29:01 29:21

0:18 1:07 0:27 0:20
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 10
Pl tno Name Time
721A (3) 2,0 km 19C

1(48)  2(65) 3(64)  4(35) 5(41) 6(53) 7(72)  8(39)  9(61) 10(44) 11(45) 12(68) 13(59) 14(40)
15(69) 16(70) 17(71) 18(50) 19(100) Finish

1 25 Darinka Radenkovié 12:57 0:43 1:09 1:41 2:37 3:19 3:39 4:22 4:46 5:31 6:56 7:29 8:09 8:22 9:12
Pobeda POB 0:43 0:26 0:32 0:56 0:42 0:20 0:43 0:24 0:45 1:25 0:33 0:40 0:13 0:50

11:00 11:30 11:44 12:17 12:42  12:57

1:48 0:30 0:14 0:33 0:25 0:14
2 30 Medo Danila 14:22 0:51 1:18 1:51 2:45 3:25 3:41 4:38 5:00 5:30 7:21 8:06 8:35 8:51 10:10
Pobeda POB 0:51 0:27 0:33 0:54 0:40 0:16 0:57 0:22 0:30 1:51 0:45 0:29 0:16 1:19

12:21 12:35 12:51 13:37 14:04 14:22

2:11 0:14 0:16 0:46 0:27 0:18
3 26 Ivana Babic¢ 16:46 0:51 1:58 2:33 4:03 4:52 5:29 6:26 6:59 7:36 9:22 10:24 11:00 11:17 12:22
Pobeda POB 0:51 1:07 0:35 1:30 0:49 0:37 0:57 0:33 0:37 1:46 1:02 0:36 0:17 1:05

14:20 14:35 14:56 16:02 16:32 16:46

1:58 0:15 0:21 1:06 0:30 0:14

Z21B (9) 1,9 km 18C
1(48) 2(31) 3(64) 4(56) 5(41) 6(53) 7(39) 8(61) 9(44) 10(58) 11(54) 12(59) 13(40) 14(69)
15(33) 16(70) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish
1 132 Magdalena Vranié¢ 16:46 0:49 1:07 2:09 2:33 4:22 4:45 7:02 7:34 9:17 10:14 10:30 11:32 12:34 14:31
Osa OSA 0:49 0:18 1:02 0:24 1:49 0:23 2:17 0:32 1:43 0:57 0:16 1:02 1:02 1:57
14:47 15:09 15:59 16:24 16:46
0:16 0:22 0:50 0:25 0:22

2 78 Sladana lli¢ 17:20 0:43 1:03 1:44 2:12 6:07 6:28 7:57 8:33 10:08 10:38 10:58 11:27 13:31 15:15
DIF DIF 0:43 0:20 0:41 0:28 3:55 0:21 1:29 0:36 1:35 0:30 0:20 0:29 2:04 1:44

15:29 15:56 16:40 17:05 17:20 4:20

0:14 0:27 0:44 0:25 0:15 *46
3 Jelena Knjegini¢ 17:54 0:48 1:06 1:51 3:39 4:53 5:12 7:30 8:21 10:23 11:22 11:45 12:27 13:36 15:15
MDS Med. Skol. Ste 0:48 0:18 0:45 1:48 1:14 0:19 2:18 0:51 2:02 0:59 0:23 0:42 1:09 1:39

15:36 16:10 17:06 17:35 17:54

0:21 0:34 0:56 0:29 0:19
4 77 Bakalovi¢-Raci¢ Ne 17:57 0:56 1:39 2:46 3:15 6:44 7:01 8:43 9:18 10:56 11:31 11:54 12:33 13:35 15:28
DIF DIF 0:56 0:43 1:07 0:29 3:29 0:17 1:42 0:35 1:38 0:35 0:23 0:39 1:02 1:53

15:43 16:02 17:01 17:39 17:57

0:15 0:19 0:59 0:38 0:18
5 4 Marijana Nesic¢ 22:51 1:20 1:41 2:32 3:27 5:58 6:24 7:54 8:35 10:24 11:18 11:47 12:24 15:36 20:20
Kopaonik KOP 1:20 0:21 0:51 0:55 2:31 0:26 1:30 0:41 1:49 0:54 0:29 0:37 3:12 4:44

20:40 20:56  22:02 22:32 22:51

0:20 0:16 1:06 0:30 0:19
6 31 BPurovi¢ Marija 23:37 1:54 2:26 3:31 4:09 9:20 9:49 11:49 12:27 16:38 17:09 17:34 18:18 19:15 21:21
Pobeda POB 1:54 0:32 1:05 0:38 5:11 0:29 2:00 0:38 4:11 0:31 0:25 0:44 0:57 2:06

21:42 22:09  22:56 23:22 23:37

0:21 0:27 0:47 0:26 0:15
7 34 Maja Medakovi¢ 26:09 1:21 1:48 3:03 3:30 9:17 9:42 11:10 11:55 16:27 17:26 17:58 19:29  20:54 23:09
Pobeda POB 1:21 0:27 1:15 0:27 5:47 0:25 1:28 0:45 4:32 0:59 0:32 1:31 1:25 2:15

23:38 24:10  25:13 25:46 26:09

0:29 0:32 1:03 0:33 0:23
8 35 Tamara JakSi¢ 28:53 1:34 2:03 3:06 3:54 6:00 6:25 11:33 15:58 18:25 19:21 19:51 20:28  24:06 25:59
Pobeda POB 1:34 0:29 1:03 0:48 2:06 0:25 5:08 4:25 2:27 0:56 0:30 0:37 3:38 1:53

26:18 26:45  28:00 28:29 28:53

0:19 0:27 1:15 0:29 0:24

151 Anastasija Vasenina dns
Individualac IND
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 11
Pl tno Name Time
Z21E (7) 2,4km 19C

1(49) 2(41) 3(63) 4(39) 5(31) 6(62) 7(33) 8(69) 9(47) 10(64) 11(37) 12(38) 13(35) 14(61)
15(44) 16(59) 17(40) 18(32) 19(100) Finish

1 63 Dunja Bukumiric 14:51 1:12 2:37 3:01 4:09 4:41 5:17 5:35 5:47 6:37 7:02 7:45 8:12 8:50 9:56
Jasenica JAS 1:12 1:25 0:24 1:08 0:32 0:36 0:18 0:12 0:50 0:25 0:43 0:27 0:38 1:06

11:29 12:27  13:21 14:13 14:37  14:51

1:33 0:58 0:54 0:52 0:24 0:14

2 113 Irena Gorjanc 15:48 1:07 2:41 3:06 4:02 4:32 5:12 6:16 6:27 7:18 7:51 8:44 9:19 9:46 10:45
Avala AVA 1:07 1:34 0:25 0:56 0:30 0:40 1:04 0:11 0:51 0:33 0:53 0:35 0:27 0:59

12:14 13:11 14:02 15:10 15:32 15:48 5:41

1:29 0:57 0:51 1:08 0:22 0:15 *69
3 36 Ana Prusac 17:04 1:28 3:19 3:49 4:59 5:32 6:19 6:51 7:07 8:04 8:36 9:29 10:02 10:35 11:46
Pobeda POB 1:28 1:51 0:30 1:10 0:33 0:47 0:32 0:16 0:57 0:32 0:53 0:33 0:33 1:11

13:23 14:21 1519 16:19 16:46  17.04
1:37 0:58 0:58 1:00 0:27 0:18

4 Zdravkovic Nada 17:50 1:21 3:12 3:39 4:42 5:17 5:58 6:56 7:10 8:22 8:55 9:52 10:27 11:02 12:13
KOS AOK Kosutnjak 1:21 1:51 0:27 1:03 0:35 0:41 0:58 0:14 1:12 0:33 0:57 0:35 0:35 1:11
14:05 15:15 16:07 17:04 17:32 17:50 6:30
1:52 1:10 0:52 0:57 0:28 0:18 *69
5 5 Milena Bojovi¢ 26:56 1:48 3:58 4:34 6:06 6:49 8:01 8:30 8:51 10:20 11:02 12:14 12:52 13:34 14:57
Kopaonik KOP 1:48 2:10 0:36 1:32 0:43 1:12 0:29 0:21 1:29 0:42 1:12 0:38 0:42 1:23
19:48 23:23 24:41 25:57 26:30 26:56 21:17
4:51 3:35 1:18 1:16 0:33 0:25 *46
88 Ivana Sokolovi¢ dns
Novi Sad NSD
89 Nevena Peuraca dns
Novi Sad NSD
735 (4) 2,0 km 17¢C

1(31)  2(65) 3(64)  4(66) 5(41) 6(53)  7(39)  8(61)  9(44) 10(58) 11(67) 12(68) 13(40) 14(69)
15(70)  16(32) 17(100)  Finish

1 143 Bojana Mitrovi¢ 14:50 1:09 1:25 1:59 2:32 4:11 4:33 5:36 6:20 8:00 8:31 9:06 9:36 10:47 13:04
Individualac IND 1:09 0:16 0:34 0:33 1:39 0:22 1:03 0:44 1:40 0:31 0:35 0:30 1:11 2:17

13:17 14:06 14:31 14:50

0:13 0:49 0:25 0:18
2 18 NataSa Todosi¢ 15:30 1:06 1:22 1:56 2:36 4:17 4:36 5:50 6:30 8:12 8:44 9:27 10:03 11:25 13:32
Pobeda POB 1:06 0:16 0:34 0:40 1:41 0:19 1:14 0:40 1:42 0:32 0:43 0:36 1:22 2:07

13:47 14:40 15:09 15:30

0:15 0:53 0:29 0:21
3 108 Tatiana Razumnaja 16:26 1:22 1:37 2:05 2:39 3:57 4:15 5:23 5:51 7:14 8:33 9:04 9:28 10:27 14:53

Strazilovo STR 1:22 0:15 0:28 0:34 1:18 0:18 1:08 0:28 1:23 1:19 0:31 0:24 0:59 4:26

15:06 15:49 16:09 16:26 1:53 2:27 7:38 15:31

0:13 0:43 0:20 0:16 *36 *56 *54 *49
4 74 Ivana Petrovi¢ 16:42 1:30 1:52 2:34 3:14 4:43 5:01 6:39 7:10 8:41 10:17 11:17 11:46 12:53 14:44
DIF DIF 1:30 0:22 0:42 0:40 1:29 0:18 1:38 0:31 1:31 1:36 1:00 0:29 1:07 1:51

14:58 15:56 16:24 16:42
0:14 0:58 0:28 0:18
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 12
Pl tno Name Time
745 (3) 1,9 km 18C
1(48) 2(31) 3(64) 4(56) 5(41) 6(53) 7(39) 8(61) 9(44) 10(58) 11(54) 12(59) 13(40) 14(69)
15(33) 16(70) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish
1 85 Melinda Bogdanovi 16:48 0:44 1:05 1:59 2:27 5:55 6:16 7:34 8:06 9:58 10:23 10:43 11:28 12:37 14:29
Novi Sad NSD 0:44 0:21 0:54 0:28 3:28 0:21 1:18 0:32 1:52 0:25 0:20 0:45 1:09 1:52
14:45 15:03  15:58 16:29 16:48
0:16 0:18 0:55 0:31 0:19
2 95 Jovanovic¢ Aleksand 23:38 0:56 1:22 2:24 3:24 7:53 8:33 10:24 10:57 13:02 14:03 14:32 15:08 16:25 21:10
Celik CLK 0:56 0:26 1:02 1:00 4:29 0:40 1:51 0:33 2:05 1:01 0:29 0:36 1:17 4:45
21:23 21:42 22:53 23:18 23:37 19:02 19:15
0:13 0:19 1:11 0:25 0:19 *33 *70
3 96 Teodora Milutinovi¢ 24:00 0:56 1:17 2:16 2:50 5:09 5:31 7:06 7:48 13:35 14:10 14:46 15:23 18:54 21:18
Celik CLK 0:56 0:21 0:59 0:34 2:19 0:22 1:35 0:42 5:47 0:35 0:36 0:37 3:31 2:24
21:37  22:02 23:08 23:39  24:.00
0:19 0:25 1:06 0:31 0:21
755 (2) 1,8 km 18C
1(36) 2(64) 3(66) 4(38) 5(34) 6(48) 7(71) 8(42) 9(41) 10(53) 11(54) 12(67) 13(68) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish
1 22 Jelena Babi¢ 16:50 1:32 1:54 2:38 3:21 4:20 6:44 7:25 9:53 10:18 10:46 11:54 12:18 12:51 13:13
Pobeda POB 1:32 0:22 0:44 0:43 0:59 2:24 0:41 2:28 0:25 0:28 1:08 0:24 0:33 0:22
14:26 15:19 15:52 16:25 16:50
1:13 0:53 0:33 0:33 0:25
2 97 Biljana Gruji¢ 18:37 1:24 1:47 2:36 3:27 4:36 8:53 9:27 11:51 12:13 12:39 13:52 14:13 14:47 15:13
Celik CLK 1:24 0:23 0:49 0:51 1:09 4:17 0:34 2:24 0:22 0:26 1:13 0:21 0:34 0:26
16:25 17:18 17:50 18:19 18:37
1:12 0:53 0:32 0:29 0:18
765 (4) 1,8 km 18C
1(52) 2(64) 3(37) 4(38) 5(72) 6(31) 7(71) 8(49) 9(42) 10(41) 11(53) 12(44) 13(67) 14(59)
15(40) 16(55) 17(32) 18(100)  Finish
1 68 Jasmina PlatiSa 25:28 1:11 1:39 3:14 4:19 5:34 9:47 10:43 12:14 15:18  15:47 16:31 18:26 19:10 19:50
PTT PTT 1:11 0:28 1:35 1:05 1:15 4:13 0:56 1:31 3:04 0:29 0:44 1:55 0:44 0:40
21:09 22:34  24:18 25:00 25:28
1:19 1:25 1:44 0:42 0:28
2 23 Snezana Todosi¢ 26:43 2:04 2:39 4:25 5:08 6:57 8:28 9:34 9:52 15:25 15:53 16:30 18:28 19:24 20:12
Pobeda POB 2:04 0:35 1:46 0:43 1:49 1:31 1:06 0:18 5:33 0:28 0:37 1:58 0:56 0:48
21:35 23:27 24:16 24:53 26:43
1:23 1:52 0:49 0:37 1:50
3 138 Erzebet Ciri¢ 27:44 1:53 2:34 4:21 5:16 6:35 9:26 11:11 11:30 16:03 16:40 17:30 19:13 20:02 20:53
Azimut plus AZM 1:53 0:41 1:47 0:55 1:19 2:51 1:45 0:19 4:33 0:37 0:50 1:43 0:49 0:51
22:20 25:44 26:33 27:14 27:44
1:27 3:24 0:49 0:41 0:30
4 135 Milica Jovanovié 34:27 2:15 3:17 6:07 7:16 9:28 11:51 13:41 14:16 19:19 20:10 21:30 24:01 25:32 27:00
Soko 2015 SOK 2:15 1:02 2:50 1:09 2:12 2:23 1:50 0:35 5:03 0:51 1:20 2:31 1:31 1:28
29:18 31:01 32:29 33:38 34:27
2:18 1:43 1:28 1:09 0:49
770 (2) 1,3 km 12C
1(47) 2(39) 3(56) 4(38) 5(34) 6(43) 7(54) 8(59) 9(60) 10(55) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 87 Ankica Malinovié 17:56 2:32 3:16 4:40 5:28 7:34 9:56 11:36 12:18 14:30 16:01 16:51 17:31 17:56
Novi Sad NSD 2:32 0:44 1:24 0:48 2:06 2:22 1:40 0:42 2:12 1:31 0:50 0:40 0:25
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 13
Pl tno Name Time
770 (2) 1,3 km 12C (cont.)
1(47) 2(39) 3(56) 4(38) 5(34) 6(43) 7(54) 8(59) 9(60) 10(55) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 24 Mirjana Milaci¢ Baji 19:29 2:27 3:00 4:27 5:42 7:14 9:12 11:32 12:49 14:56 17:19 18:05 19:01 19:29
Pobeda POB 2:27 0:33 1:27 1:15 1:32 1:58 2:20 1:17 2:07 2:23 0:46 0:56 0:28
SZS-B (12) 1,2 km 13C
1(51) 2(52) 3(39) 4(56) 5(38) 6(42) 7(46) 8(54) 9(40) 10(57) 11(55) 12(50) 13(100)  Finish
1 90 Aleksandar Zebeljan 12:23 0:38 0:59 1:40 2:24 4:12 5:24 6:25 7:10 8:17 8:59 9:30 9:54  12:04 12:23
Novi Sad NSD 0:38 0:21 0:41 0:44 1:48 1:12 1:01 0:45 1:07 0:42 0:31 0:24 2:10 0:19
2 146 Branislav Stefanovi 13:46 1:02 1:28 2:08 3:18 4:36 6:18 7:42 9:17 10:41 11:27 12:25 12:52 13:23 13:46
Individualac IND 1:02 0:26 0:40 1:10 1:18 1:42 1:24 1:35 1:24 0:46 0:58 0:27 0:31 0:23
13:24
*100
3 Sofija Radenkovi¢ 14:19 0:56 1:22 2:12 3:36 4:39 6:10 7:37 9:43 11:23 12:16 13:05 13:20 13:57 14:19
Pobeda POB 0:56 0:26 0:50 1:24 1:03 1:31 1:27 2:06 1:40 0:53 0:49 0:15 0:37 0:22
4 145 Aleksandra Ivankovi 15:40 1:12 1:41 2:09 5:52 7:45 9:40 10:32 11:10 12:32 13:15 14:28 14:45 15:18 15:40
Individualac IND 1:12 0:29 0:28 3:43 1:53 1:55 0:52 0:38 1:22 0:43 1:13 0:17 0:33 0:22
5 51 Dragan VraneSevi¢ 16:50 1:09 1:39 2:21 3:35 4:33 6:16 7:19 12:14 13:37 14:27 15:14 15:51 16:28 16:50
Pobeda POB 1:09 0:30 0:42 1:14 0:58 1:43 1:03 4:55 1:23 0:50 0:47 0:37 0:37 0:22
6 116 Zeljko Markovié 17:38 0:54 1:23 2:08 3:50 4:49 7:16 8:28 10:06 12:28 13:38 15:53 16:24 17:02 17:38
Paraéin PCN 0:54 0:29 0:45 1:42 0:59 2:27 1:12 1:38 2:22 1:10 2:15 0:31 0:38 0:36
7 50 Sonja Jovanovié 19:50 1:46 2:06 2:42 3:34 6:06 7:22 8:29 9:24 15:02 15:39 18:32 18:50 19:24 19:50
Pobeda POB 1:46 0:20 0:36 0:52 2:32 1:16 1:07 0:55 5:38 0:37 2:53 0:18 0:34 0:26
8 136 Mihajlo Anti¢ 19:56 1:46 2:49 4:09 5:20 7:02 9:02 10:38 12:22 14:18 15:30 17:06 18:40 19:36 19:56
Soko 2015 SOK 1:46 1:03 1:20 1:11 1:42 2:00 1:36 1:44 1:56 1:12 1:36 1:34 0:56 0:20
9 NebojSa Drobnjak 26:20 2:00 3:03 4:31 6:43 7:50 16:23 17:27 19:27 21:40 22:58 24:03 24:51 25:56 26:20
Individualac IND 2:00 1:03 1:28 2:12 1:07 8:33 1:04 2:00 2:13 1:18 1:05 0:48 1:05 0:24
10 40 Margita Mimi¢ 32:04 1:50 2:43 4:13 10:38 12:54 17:37 22:36 24:16 26:29 28:12 29:28 30:19 31:29 32:04
Pobeda POB 1:50 0:53 1:30 6:25 2:16 4:43 4:59 1:40 2:13 1:43 1:16 0:51 1:10 0:35
Andrea Gargaunovi mp 1:20 1:34 - 225 - 4:38 - - 6:17 - e 7:16 8:08 8:29
Individualac IND 1:20 0:14 0:51 2:13 1:39 0:59 0:52 0:21
1:59 2:34 3:34 4:06 4:53 6:35 7:30
*64 *66 *35 *63 *60 *43 *32
133 Dunja Ostojin dns
Osa OSA
SZS-C (16) 1,2 km 13C
1(51) 2(52) 3(39) 4(56) 5(38) 6(42) 7(46) 8(54) 9(40) 10(57) 11(55) 12(50) 13(100)  Finish
1 128 DuSan Roksandi¢ 13:13 0:57 1:18 1:57 3:10 4:08 6:02 7:30 8:58 10:21 11:09 11:36 12:04 12:46 13:13
Magic Map MGM 0:57 0:21 0:39 1:13 0:58 1:54 1:28 1:28 1:23 0:48 0:27 0:28 0:42 0:27
2 147 Gordana Tadi¢ Stefa 15:18 1:53 2:19 3:01 4:20 5:25 7:18 9:10 10:19 11:24 12:41 13:34 13:52 14:45 15:18
